A bus terminal which includes five (5) bus ports as well as service, ticketing, baggage 
drop-off and pick-up areas for customers utilizing intercity motor coach service is provided by Greyhound and 
Peter Pan Bus lines. Union Station is open for service three hundred and sixty-five (365) days per year; hours 
are as published herein and are subject to change:  

• Monday, Tuesday, and Wednesday 4am -12am 
• Thursday and Friday 4am – 2am 
• Saturday and Sunday 6am – 2am.  

The Massachusetts Bay Transportation Authority (MBTA) commuter rail currently operates scheduled round-